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TABLENo.4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.
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Vote
No.

Item
No, Name of Work. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

10 620
621
622
625
626
627
628

BACKBLOGKS ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Westpobt Road District—

Little Wangamii to Glasseye
Little Wanganui to Karamea ..
Mokihinui to Little Wanganui
Brighton Block Road
Utopia
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Buller . . Motueka

Bulier

£
81
35

2,197
93

100
263

10

Total—Westport 2,779

629
631
632
633
635
639
640
641
642
644
645
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
668
660
663
664
665
666
667
671
672
673
674
676
678

Gbeymouth Road District—
Coal Creek Bridge
Inangahua Landing to Brown Creek
inangahua River to Brown Creek
Lyell Road to Brown Creek
Barrytown to Grey County Boundary
Punakaiki Footbridge
Rough River Road
Ahaura to Amuri Track
Arawata to Cascade
Cameron's Terrace Road
Dawson Road
Gibb Road
Haast Pass Track
Haast to Paringa
Happy Valley Track
Harris Road
Hatters to Haupiri
Hermitage to Copland Track
Jacob's to Karangarua
Jacob's to Mahitahi Road
Kokiri to Moana
LaFontaine Road and extension
Moana to Ruru
Peterson Road and extension
Puroell Road
Robertson Road (north end)
Robertson Road (south end)
Roto Road Bridge
Turnbull South Road
Waiho to Karangarua
Waiho Terrace Road
Waikukupa..
Wall Road Extension
Supervision.. .. .. ..

[nangahua

Grey

Westland
Grey ..
Westland

Grey ..

Buller

Grey. .
Westland

898
152
106
151
820
181
35

100
109
364
100
60

492
50

100
45

129
517

96
257
827
121
250
257
200
200

96
57
75

1,669
501

49
223
109

Westland
>»

Grey
Westland
Grey
Westland

Total—Greymouth . . 9,396

Christchukoh Road District—
Conway Gorge
Hooker River Bridge and approaches
Irishman's Creek Bridge
Lake Tekapo to Lake Pukaki..
Lake Tekapo to Lillybank Road

Cheviot..
Mackenzie

Hurunui
Temiika

681
683
684
685
686

1,451
342
250
500
150

Total—Christchurch 2,693

080
690
702
704
706

Dunedtn Road District—
Gardner Road
Mount Fortune Run (access)
Routeburn Valley roads.Andrews Road
Miscellaneous works and services including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Waitaki. .
Lake
Clutha ..

Waitaki
Wakatipu
Clutha

156
100
262

36
50

Total —Dunedin 604
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