TABLE No. 4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

te o.	Item No.	Name of Work.			County.	Electorate.		Net Expen- diture.
		BACKBLOCKS ROADS, ETC.—coo	ntini	ied.			~	
		WESTPORT ROAD DISTRICT—		· cu·		ľ		£
c	620	Little Wanganui to Glasseye			Buller	Motueka		81
	621	Little Wanganui to Karamea			,,	,,		35
	622	Mokihinui to Little Wanganui			,,		• •	2,197
	625		• •	• •	,,	1	• •	93
	$\begin{array}{c} 626 \\ 627 \end{array}$	~ * • •	• •		,,	,,	• •	263
-	628	Supervision	 dina	assist.	• •			10
	020	ance towards the construction of roatracks. &c.			• •			
		Total—Westport						2,779
						•		
		GREYMOUTH ROAD DISTRICT-						000
	629	Coal Creek Bridge	• •	.,	Inangahua		• •	898
1	631		• •	• • •	.,		• •	155
Ì	632	Inangahua River to Brown Creek Lyell Road to Brown Creek	• •	• •	**	**	• •	106
	633	Barrytown to Grey County Boundary	• •	• • •	Grev	Grey	• •	820
1	$\begin{array}{c} 635 \\ 639 \end{array}$	Punakaiki Footbridge		• •	·	Grey	• •	18
1	640	Rough River Road			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,	• •	3,
	641	Ahaura to Amuri Track			,,	337 .41 . 3	• • •	100
-	642	Arawata to Cascade			Westland			109
	644	Cameron's Terrace Road			Grey	1		364
	645	Dawson Road			Westland			100
	647	Gibb Road			,,	,,		60
	648	Haast Pass Track	٠.	• •	,,		• •	495
ļ	649	Haast to Paringa	• •	• •	,,	: *	• •	50 100
1	650	Happy Valley Track	• •	• •	Grey	' 97	• •	4/
ļ	$\begin{array}{c} 651 \\ 652 \end{array}$	Harris Road Hatters to Haupiri	• •			"	• • •	129
1	653	Hermitage to Copland Track	• •		Westland	,,		51'
1	654	Jacob's to Karangarua		•	,,			96
Ì	655	Jacob's to Mahitahi Road			,,	1		25'
	656	Kokiri to Moana			Grey	1		82'
i	658	La Fontaine Road and extension			Westland	,,		12
1	660	Moana to Ruru			Grey	,,		250
ŀ	663	Peterson Road and extension			Westland	,,		25'
1	664	Purcell Road	• •		,,	,.		200
	665	Robertson Road (north end)	• •		,,	,,		200
I	666	Robertson Road (south end)	• •	• •	,,	**	• •	96
	667	Roto Road Bridge	• •	• • •	,,		• •	78
ļ	671	Turnbull South Road	• •		,, ,,	ł		1,669
Ì	$\begin{array}{c} 672 \\ 673 \end{array}$	Waiho Torrace Road				,,		50
1	674	Waikukupa			,,	,,		4
1	676	Wall Road Extension			,,	,,		22
ļ	678	Supervision						10
	0.0	Total—Greymouth						9,39
		0 P D						-
	201	CHRISTCHURCH ROAD DISTRICT— Conway Gorge			Cheviot	Hurunui		1,45
	681 683	Hooker River Bridge and approaches			Mackenzie			34
	684	Irishman's Creek Bridge		• • •	,,			250
	685	Lake Tekapo to Lake Pukaki			,,	, ,,		500
	686	Lake Tekapo to Lillybank Road		s- ++		,,		150
		Total—Christchurch	• •	••				2,69
					·			
		DUNEDIN ROAD DISTRICT—		:				
	800	Gardner Road			Waitaki	Waitaki		15
	689 690	Mount Fortune Run (access)			,,			100
	702	Routeburn Valley roads		• • •	Lake	TTT 1 1.	• •	265
	704	Andrews Boad	• •		Clutha	00 .1		36
	706	Miscellaneous works and services inclu ance towards the construction of roa	ıdinş ıds,	g assist-		• -		50
	l .	tracks, &c.			İ			